
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Barrett - (1261297) - Orpington Ojays - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.57 360 F 07/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

31.54 327 H 17/12/23 Orpington Ojjays SC Club Championships 2023 New Addington LC Orpington OJ 4

31.97 314 F 05/03/23 Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23 Crook Log  3

32.69 294 H 08/01/22 Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022 Dover Orpington OJ 3

33.61 271 H 11/12/22 Orpington Ojays Club Champs New Addington LC Orpington OJ 4

37.29 198 H 27/10/19 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

37.64 192 H 15/12/19 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2019 Trinity Orpington OJ 4

38.17 185 F 03/03/19 EDSC OOJS Spring Charity Meet 2019 Crook Log Orpington OJ 3

38.41 181 F 22/09/19 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019 Crook Log Orpington OJ 3

38.57 179 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

38.78 176 F 16/06/19 Dartford Dash 2019 Medway Park Orpington OJ 3

39.33 169 H 07/04/19 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Orpington OJ 3

39.79 163 H 15/12/18 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018 Trinity School Orpington OJ 4

39.90 161 F 30/03/19 The White Horse League 2019 The Eltham Centre Orpington OJ 3

40.30 157 F 23/09/18 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018 Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

40.66 153 H 22/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Orpington OJ 3

42.85 130 H 29/10/17 Kent Development Meet 2017 Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

44.85 114 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

45.39 110 H 16/12/17 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017 Trinity Orpington OJ 4

45.86 106 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

46.30 103 F 04/03/17 The White Horse League 2017 Eltham Orpington OJ 3

46.75 100 F 22/04/17 The White Horse League 2017 Becontree Orpington OJ 3

46.77 100 F 12/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

50.75 78 H 30/10/16 Kent Development Meet 2016 Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.54 327 H 17/12/23 Orpington Ojjays SC Club Championships 2023 New Addington LC Orpington OJ 4

30.57 360 F 07/10/23 NUEL SC Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2023 Stratford  3

31.97 314 F 05/03/23 Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23 Crook Log  3

33.61 271 H 11/12/22 Orpington Ojays Club Champs New Addington LC Orpington OJ 4

32.69 294 H 08/01/22 Dover Lifeguard SC & Herne Bay SC Icebreakers 2022 Dover Orpington OJ 3

37.64 192 H 15/12/19 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2019 Trinity Orpington OJ 4

37.29 198 H 27/10/19 Kent Development Meet Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

38.41 181 F 22/09/19 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2019 Crook Log Orpington OJ 3

38.78 176 F 16/06/19 Dartford Dash 2019 Medway Park Orpington OJ 3

39.33 169 H 07/04/19 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Orpington OJ 3

39.90 161 F 30/03/19 The White Horse League 2019 The Eltham Centre Orpington OJ 3

38.17 185 F 03/03/19 EDSC OOJS Spring Charity Meet 2019 Crook Log Orpington OJ 3

38.57 179 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

39.79 163 H 15/12/18 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2018 Trinity School Orpington OJ 4

40.30 157 F 23/09/18 EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018 Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

40.66 153 H 22/07/18 BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018 Basildon Orpington OJ 3

45.39 110 H 16/12/17 Orpington Ojays Club Championships 2017 Trinity Orpington OJ 4

42.85 130 H 29/10/17 Kent Development Meet 2017 Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

44.85 114 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

45.86 106 F 08/07/17 3rd Beachfield Summer Open Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

46.75 100 F 22/04/17 The White Horse League 2017 Becontree Orpington OJ 3

46.77 100 F 12/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Orpington OJ 3

46.30 103 F 04/03/17 The White Horse League 2017 Eltham Orpington OJ 3

50.75 78 H 30/10/16 Kent Development Meet 2016 Gillingham Orpington OJ 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


